ALL DAY MENU

Available from 11:00am - 10:30pm

TO SHARE
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Parmesan Crusted Eggplant Sticks
w/ aioli

Steamed Chicken Dumpling

w/ chilli vinegar soy

Crispy Chicken Wings
tossed with soy honey

MAINS
Tempura Fried Sushi Roll

w/ tuna, cream cheese, cucumber,
sweet soy sauce & sriracha aioli

Battered Fish and Chips

w/ salad

Beef Burger
w/ egg, cheese, bacon & chips

Tuna Poke Bowl

w/ limu, lettuce, green peas & rice

House Beef Lasagne
w/ salad

Rosemary Lemon Half Chicken
w/ mashed potato, bokchoi & gravy

NZ Beef Sirloin

w/ chips, salad & mushroom sauce

$20.00
$20.00

$30.00

$35.00

$35.00

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$70.00

PIZZA
Margherita

w/ tomato, basil &
mozzarella cheese

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

w/blue cheese, buffalo sauce &

mozzarella cheese

SIDES
Hot Chips

Side Salad
Steamed Rice

DESSERTS
Affogato

w/ biscotti biscuits

Cheesecake

w/ berry compote

Churros
w/ ice cream & chocolate

dipping sauce

por
TANOA

TUSITALA
APIA, SAMOA

$35.00

$40.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$35.00

$25.00

$25.00



BEVERAGES

BEER SOFT DRINKS
Taula $10 Coconut (Niu)
Vailima Can $12 Coke
Coke Zero
WHITE WINE Glass / Bottle Sprite
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc $20 / $90 Fanta
Mud House Chardonnay $20/ $90 SOd"l water
House Sauvignon Blanc $14 / $65 T(?nlc water
House Chardonnay $14 / $65 Ginger ale
Samoan lemonade
RED WINE Glass / Bottle Water
Mud House Merlot $20/ $90
House Shiraz $14 / $65 JUICE
Apple
SPIRITS WITH MIXER Pineapple
Rum, Gin, Whiskey, Tequila, Vodka $12 Orange
Jim Beam, Jack Daniel, Coruba, TEA
Bombay Saphire, Absolute Vodka,
. Earl grey
Cuervo Tequila, Fiji Rum, Red label $18 English breakfast
JWalker Black Label, Chivas $22 Green tea
LIQUEURS $18 COFFEE
Sambuca, Cointreau, Baileys, Cappuccino
Kahlua, Malibua Flat white
Latte
Long black
COCKTAILS $25 Mochacéitio
Margarita Hot chocolate

Triple sec, tequila, lime juice

Pina Colada

White rum, coconut rum,

pineapple juice, coconut cream

Mojito

White rum, mint leaves, sugar syrup,
lemon juice, soda water

Frozen Daiquri
Strawberries, rum, lime juice,
sugar syrup

ICED DRINKS
Iced coffee

Iced chocolate

SMOOTHIES

Fruit smoothie

Milkshake

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Pina Colada
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Shirley Temple

por
TANOA

TUSITALA
APIA, SAMOA

$9

$9

$8

$10

$12

$15

$15



