ALL DAY MENU

Available from 11:00am – 10:30pm

TO SHARE

Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$20.00
Parmesan Crusted Eggplant Sticks w/ aioli	\$20.00
Steamed Chicken Dumpling w/ chilli vinegar soy	\$30.00
Crispy Chicken Wings tossed with soy honey	\$35.00
MAINS	
Tempura Fried Sushi Roll w/ tuna, cream cheese, cucumber, sweet soy sauce & sriracha aioli	\$35.00
Battered Fish and Chips w/ salad	\$40.00
Beef Burger w/ egg, cheese, bacon & chips	\$40.00
Tuna Poke Bowl w/ limu, lettuce, green peas & rice	\$45.00
House Beef Lasagne w/ salad	\$45.00
Rosemary Lemon Half Chicken w/ mashed potato, bokchoi & gravy	\$45.00
NZ Beef Sirloin w/ chips, salad & mushroom sauce	\$70.00

PIZZA

Margherita w/ tomato, basil & mozzarella cheese	\$35.00
Buffalo Chicken Pizza w/blue cheese, buffalo sauce & mozzarella cheese	\$40.00
SIDES	
Hot Chips	\$15.00
Side Salad	\$15.00
Steamed Rice	\$15.00
DESSERTS	
Affogato w/ biscotti biscuits	\$35.00
Cheesecake w/ berry compote	\$25.00
Churros	\$25.00

w/ ice cream & chocolate dipping sauce



BEVERAGES

BEER

Taula Vailima Can	\$10 \$12
Mud House Chardonnay\$2House Sauvignon Blanc\$1	Bottle 0 / \$90 0 / \$90 4 / \$65 4 / \$65
	Bottle 20 / \$90 44 / \$65
SPIRITS WITH MIXER Rum, Gin, Whiskey, Tequila, Vodka Jim Beam, Jack Daniel, Coruba, Bombay Saphire, Absolute Vodka,	\$12
Cuervo Tequila, Fiji Rum, Red label	\$18
J.Walker Black Label, Chivas	\$22
<mark>LIQUEURS</mark> Sambuca, Cointreau, Baileys, Kahlua, Malibua	\$18
COCKTAILS	\$25
Margarita Triple sec, tequila, lime juice Pina Colada White rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream Mojito White rum, mint leaves, sugar syru lemon juice, soda water Frozen Daiquri Strawberries, rum, lime juice, sugar syrup	лр,

SOFT DRINKS	\$9
Coconut (Niu)	
Coke	
Coke Zero	
Sprite	
Fanta	
Soda water	
Tonic water	
Ginger ale	
Samoan lemonade Water	
water	
JUICE	\$9
Apple	
Pineapple	
Orange	
TEA	\$8
Earl grey	
English breakfast	
Green tea	
COFFEE	\$10
Cappuccino	
Flat white	
Latte	
Long black Mochaccino	
Hot chocolate	
The chocolate	
ICED DRINKS	\$12
Iced coffee	
Iced chocolate	
SMOOTHIES	\$15
Fruit smoothie	
Milkshake	
MOCKTAILS	\$15
Virgin Pina Colada	
Virgin Mojito	
Virgin Shirley Temple	

